For more information:
clevelandcable.com |  XHIE Cable Medium Voltage Cable 8.7/15 (17.5kV) 25mm² to 630mm²
XHIE Cable Medium Voltage Cable 8.7/15 (17.5kV) 25mm² to 630mm²
Description
XHIE are single-core and three-core medium voltage power cables with copper
conductors. The cables feature cross-linked polyethylene (XLPE) insulation, a
copper tape metallic screen, and a polyethylene (PE) outer sheath. They are
manufactured in accordance with IEC 60502-2 and generally comply with HD

reducing carbon emissions in collaboration with our customers and suppliers.
ecovadis
Cleveland Cable Company has been independently assessed by EcoVadis, a
globally recognised provider of business sustainability ratings. Our score places
us among the top 35% of companies evaluated worldwide, reflecting our strong
commitment to environmental, social, and ethical performance
 UK and Ireland Salessales@clevelandcable.com | International Salesinternational@clevelandcable.com |  UK 01642 241 133
Specification Data Sheet | Page 1 of 2
XHIE Cable Medium Voltage Cable 8.7/15 (17.5kV) 25mm² to 630mm² - Dimensions
Reference Conductor Size (mm2) No Of Cores Minimum Bending Radius Overall Diameter(mm) Weight(Kg/Km)
XHIE15KVCU1X25 25 1 375 25.0 825
XHIE15KVCU3X25 25 3 735 49.0 3130
XHIE15KVCU1X35 35 1 390 26.0 935
XHIE15KVCU3X35 35 3 780 52.0 3545
XHIE15KVCU1X50 50 1 405 27.0 1080
XHIE15KVCU3X50 50 3 825 55.0 4145
XHIE15KVCU1X70 70 1 435 29.0 1330
XHIE15KVCU3X70 70 3 870 58.0 4975
XHIE15KVCU1X95 95 1 458 30.5 1605
XHIE15KVCU3X95 95 3 930 62.0 5965
XHIE15KVCU1X120 120 1 480 32 1895
XHIE15KVCU3X120 120 3 990 66.0 6930
XHIE15KVCU1X150 150 1 510 34 2155
XHIE15KVCU3X150 150 3 1035 69.0 7960
XHIE15KVCU1X185 185 1 540 36 2550
XHIE15KVCU3X185 185 3 1080 72.0 9180
XHIE15KVCU1X200 240 1 570 38.0 3145
XHIE15KVCU3X240 240 3 1170 78.0 11285
XHIE15KVCU1X300 300 1 615 41.0 3790
XHIE15KVCU3X300 300 3 1260 84.0 13615
XHIE15KVCU1X400 400 1 660 44.0 4735
XHIE15KVCU3X400 400 3 1365 91.0 16845
XHIE15KVCU1X500 500 1 705 47.0 5700
XHIE15KVCU1X630 630 1 765 51.0 7335
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED WITHIN THIS DATASHEET IS FOR GUIDANCE ONLY AND IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE OR LIABILITY. WE
BELIEVE THE INFORMATION IS CORRECT AT THE TIME OF PUBLICATION. PLEASE NOTE WHEN SELECTING CABLE ACCESSORIES THAT ACTUAL CABLE
DIMENSIONS MAY VARY DUE TO MANUFACTURING TOLERANCES.
 UK and Ireland Salessales@clevelandcable.com | International Salesinternational@clevelandcable.com |  UK 01642 241 133